WINTER BREAK MAC 2022

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Due to limited staffing, MAC will
only be able to accept the first 60 reservations for Tuesday, January 3@ and Wednesday, January 4.
If you will need care these two days, please submit your form as soon as possible. Please make sure
and indicate exactly what days that your child/ren will need care. If we receive your form and are
unable to provide a spot for your child on the 3" and 4t, we will reach out to you by phone and email.
We have open registration for the other days of Winter Break.

On Fri., Dec. 16% school is out at approximately 10:30 a.m. (Freedom out at 9:30 and Poplar Grove out at 9:40 a.m.).
Lunch will not be provided. Please bring a sack lunch. Snack will be provided. MAC WILL BE HELD AT YOUR SCHOOL
MAC SITE this day.

= Mon. Dec. 19™ through Dec. 21 - MAC IS OPEN at Johnson Elementary for all students
= Thu. Dec. 22" through Tues. Dec. 27 - MAC IS CLOSED

=  Wed. Dec. 28" and Thur. Dec. 29™- MAC is OPEN at Johnson Elementary for all students
*  Frid. Dec. 30 through Mon. Jan. 2" - MAC IS CLOSED

= Tue. Jan. 3 and Wednesday Jan. 4" — MAC IS OPEN at Johnson Elementary for the first 60
students that register to attend those days

IMPORTANT INFORMATION — PLEASE READ!!
Cost: $37.00 a day per child- only pay for the days that you attend

DEADLINE to register to avoid paying a $10.00 a day drop in fee:
Thursday, December 15 6:00 pm

e Any registrations received after Thursday, Dec. 15* will be charged a $10.00 a day
drop in fee per child at each school

DEADLINE to cancel or make changes to your registration to avoid paying a $10.00 a day
no show fee:
Friday, December 16t 6:00 pm

o If you register to attend and do not cancel before Friday, Dec. 16" you will be
charged a $10.00 a day no show fee per child at each school



PLEASE CHECK YES OR NO TO INDICATE THE DAYS YOUR CHILD WILL BE ATTENDING

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO

Mon. Dec. 19- Polar Express Movie Party and Crafts

Tues. Dec. 20- Rudolph Tasty Treats

Wed. Dec. 21- Making Gifts For Your Family

Wed. Dec. 28- Snowman Crafts

Thur. Dec. 29- Winter Science

Tues. Jan. 3- New Year Fitness Fun- registration limited to first 60

Wed. Jan. 4- Celebrate the New Year- registration limited to first 60

EVERYONE BACK TO SCHOOL ON THURSDAY, JANUARY 5t

CHILD'S NAME

SCHOOL AND GRADE

PARENT'S SIGNATURE

EMERGENCY NUMBERS

PLEASE LIST IMPORTANT MEDICAL INFORMATION ON THIS FORM:

THIS FORM MUST BE DROPPED OFF AT YOUR MAC SITE,

FAXED TO (615) 591-2810, OR EMAILED TO ROBERTSCHR@FSSD.ORG BY

DECEMBER 15™ @ 6:00 P.M.






